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U-19 Championship
2024/25 15th round, Match #117

Friday, 29.11.2024, 13:00, , Kyiv region. 1°C.

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

2 : 1

«Obolon» Kyiv

23 Ivanenko Davyd
16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii
15 Ulchenko David
4 Moskun Mykhailo
8 Dmytriiev Daniil
5 Boicheniuk Maksym (C)
13 Shust Mykhailo
10 Sydorov Andrii
9 Myroshnychenko Yurii
19 Minenko Yevhenii
17 Heresh Roman

Substitutes
1 Zimin Artem
3 Zaporozhan Serhii
14 Dementiev Lev
6 Brychuk Illia
7 Nazaruk Anton
25 Myronenko Daniil
2 Yevtushenko Ostap

Coach
Kikot Pavlo

31 Marchenko Denys
91 Liashchuk Rostyslav (C)
22 Feshchenko Oleksandr
32 Lomnytskyi Andrii
27 Kotsiubailo Yevhenii
29 Druzhynin Yaroslav
28 Chornyi Artem
12 Kozlov Oleksandr
70 Korkh Kiril
97 Yushko Daniil
90 Liakh Taras

Substitutes
76 Martynov Ivan
30 Hryhorenko Vladyslav
19 Titov Maksym
88 Davydok Illia
77 Nalyvaiko Hlib
89 Homonets Vladyslav
33 Kudelia Arsenii
20 Zorenko Maksym
60 Moroz Kyryl
69 Tovarchi Oleksii
26 Hrabilin Artem
18 Danylenko Yevhenii

Coach
Lozinskyi Yevhenii

Referee:
Olkhovskyi Oleh
Assistant 1:
Hlukhanyk Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Halian Anna
4th Official:
Pidpalyi Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 15th round, Match #117
Friday, 29.11.2024, 13:00, , Kyiv region. 1°C.

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv 2 : 1 «Obolon» Kyiv
17 Heresh Roman 3'

19 Minenko Yevhenii 10'

23' 32 Lomnytskyi Andrii

5 Boicheniuk Maksym 25'

42' 12 Kozlov Oleksandr

46' 32 Lomnytskyi Andrii
19 Titov Maksym

46' 90 Liakh Taras
60 Moroz Kyryl

51' 28 Chornyi Artem
5 Boicheniuk Maksym

14 Dementiev Lev 55'

62' 12 Kozlov Oleksandr
33 Kudelia Arsenii

67' 28 Chornyi Artem
20 Zorenko Maksym

10 Sydorov Andrii 67'

9 Myroshnychenko Yurii 69'

75' 70 Korkh Kiril

10 Sydorov Andrii
7 Nazaruk Anton 80'

15 Ulchenko David 83'

86' 70 Korkh Kiril

9 Myroshnychenko Yurii
25 Myronenko Daniil 90+3'

90+5' 20 Zorenko Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


